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The menu of The Press from El Paso includes 16 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $14.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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The Press Menu

Seafood

CALAMARI

Side Dishes

ROSEMARY TRUFFLE FRIES

Drinks

DRINKS

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Special fiolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Chicken Wings

WINGS

[ ] [ ]
Japanese Specialties
BENTO BOX

$15.0

$8.0

$37.0

$28.0

$14.0

$18.0

Taste & Share

CHARCUTERIE BOARD

Featured Ttems

MIXED OLIVES

Juices & Soft Drinks

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER

$18.0

$8.0

$2.0

Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates

BLISTERED SHISHITO PEPPERS

Enirées

FRIED SHRIMP ROLLS
GRILLED SHRIMP ROLLS

Cold

THAI CHILI ALMONDS
AVOCADO CRABCAKE
BLACK FOREST PANNACOTTA

$8.0

$14.0
$14.0

$8.0
$22.0
$8.0
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Opening Hours:

Tuesday 16:00-02:00
Wednesday 16:00-02:00
Thursday 16:00-02:00
Friday 16:00-02:00
Saturday 16:00-02:00
Sunday 11:00-16:00
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