



## The Press Menu

https://menulist.menu 410 San Antonio, El Paso, United States Of America +19152834429 - http://thegarrisonep.com/





## The Press Menu



Seafood		Taste & Share	
CALAMARI	\$15.0	CHARCUTERIE BOARD	\$18.0
Side Dishes		Featured Items	
ROSEMARY TRUFFLE FRIES	\$8.0	MIXED OLIVES	\$8.0
Drinks		Juices & Soft Drinks	
DRINKS		STILL OR SPARKLING WATER	\$2.0
Steaks		Dips, Snacks, & Small I	Plates
RIBEYE STEAK	\$37.0	BLISTERED SHISHITO PEPPERS	\$8.0
Special Rolls		Entrées	
LOBSTER ROLL	\$28.0	FRIED SHRIMP ROLLS	\$14.0
Chicken Wings		GRILLED SHRIMP ROLLS	\$14.0
WINGS	\$14.0	Cold	
		THAI CHILI ALMONDS	\$8.0
Japanese Specialties		AVOCADO CRABCAKE	\$22.0
BENTO BOX	\$18.0	BLACK FOREST PANNACOTTA	\$8.0

## The Press Menu



## The Press

410 San Antonio, El Paso, United States Of America

**Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 16:00-02:00 Wednesday 16:00-02:00 Thursday 16:00-02:00 Friday 16:00-02:00 Saturday 16:00-02:00 Sunday 11:00-16:00 **a**gallery image